124    www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  3  2016
Stainless steel spherical bearing
Stainless steel/PTFE contact SSE
W
H
ØO ØEØD ØA
-  Compensates for alignment and parallelism
between shaft and housing

load
(daN)
ØA
(H6)
ØD
(h6) H ØO W
Sphere
ØE
Weight
(g)
Price
each
1 to 9
stainless steel
Swiss precision
SSE3.45 790 250 3 12 4,50 5,18 6 7,93 4 104,27 F
SSE5.45 1500 440 5 16 6,00 7,71 8 11,11 9 96,07 F
SSE6.45 1960 500 6 18 6,75 8,96 9 12,70 12 103,58 F
SSE8.45 3170 620 8 22 9,00 10,40 12 15,88 24 107,35 F
SSE10.45 4530 750 10 26 10,50 12,92 14 19,05 38 137,84 F
SSE12.45 6040 880 12 30 12,00 15,43 16 22,23 57 115,16 F
SSE14.45 7550 1000 14 34 13,50 16,86 19 25,40 83 195,85 F
SSE16.45 9440 1130 16 38 15,00 19,39 21 28,58 110 272,29 F
SSE18.45 11780 1250 18 42 16,50 21,89 23 31,75 150 383,99 F
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 10+ 24+
Disc. List -20% On request